TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 6/2/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

warmest CCT. It is the installer’s responsibility to set the
fixture at the desired wattage and CCT for their project.
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Size Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
DRIVER VOLTAGE
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277V) Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BK = Black Finish
BZ = Bronze Finish
WH = White Finish
PHOTOCELL OPTIONS
PHOT = Photocell (120-277V)
DIMENSIONS
MEDIUM
LARGE
23
5m
m
(9
.2
in
.)
361mm(14.2in.) 223mm(8.7in.)
].ni57.9[
m
m842
460mm [18.1in.] 242mm [9.5in.]
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 6/2/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
FEATURES
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Munich 3
Vandal Resistant Full Cutoff Wall Pack
Selectable LED Wattage / CCT
Dark Sky Compliant / Wet Location
Photocell
(PHOT)
PIR Sensor
(PIR)
8 Watt Emergency Battery
(EL8W)
Selectable LED - Low (SLED-L)
Power Setting Wattage
Lumens / LPW
(Based on 3000K CCT)
Lumens / LPW
(Based on 4000K CCT)
Lumens / LPW
(Based on 5000K CCT)
100% 70 Watt 9800 Lumens | 140lm/w 11000 Lumens | 157lm/w 10200 Lumens | 146lm/w
80% 56 Watt 8200 Lumens | 146lm/w 9100 Lumens | 163lm/w 8700 Lumens | 155lm/w
60% 42 Watt 6400 Lumens | 152lm/w 7000 Lumens | 167lm/w 6800 Lumens | 162lm/w
40% 28 Watt 4400 Lumens | 157lm/w 4800 Lumens | 171lm/w 4700 Lumens | 168lm/w
Selectable Wattage/CCT
Controller
Selectable Wattage
100% | 80% | 60% | 40%
Selectable CCT
3000K | 4000K | 5000K
OPTIONS
PERFORMANCE DATA